
I.S.G.A. 2016-17     2-PIECE RESULTS         

UNDER 9 BOYS 

Held at St Mary’s School, Gerrards Cross                                   12
th/

13
th

 November 2016 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefride’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 701 Alex Robinson 8.20 7.35 15.55   9     

 702 Alexander Weilds 8.25 7.52 15.77   6     

 703 Oliver Myatt-Franklin 7.95 7.75 15.70   7     

 704 Harry Oliver 9.20 8.77 17.97   1     

 705 Tristan Stewart 7.70 6.15 13.85   13     

 706       0.00 = 31     

  Total of top 4 33.60 31.39    64.99   2 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Russell House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 707 Louis Edwards   0.00 = 31   

 708 Edward Hurst 6.20 5.55 11.75   26   

 709 Forbes Logan 6.30 5.70 12.00   25   

 710 Teddy Charkin 5.85 6.20 12.05   24   

 711 Dylan Case 6.80 5.30 12.10   23   

 712 Xander Meijer 6.45 6.00 12.45 = 17   

  Total of top 4 25.75 23.45    49.20   5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The Grove VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 713 Joseph Imonioro 7.20 5.10 12.30   20     

 714 Keith Adeleye  7.45 5.00 12.45 = 17     

 715 Alexander Chan 7.00 5.25 12.25   22     

 716 Stellan Chinnappa  6.60 5.67 12.27   21     

 717 Oliver Surley 7.40 5.35 12.75   15     

 718       0.00 = 31     

  Total of top 4 29.05 21.37    50.42   4 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Arnold Lodge VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 719 Ryan Pestridge 7.30 5.10 12.40   19     

 720 Matthew Greenwood 8.00 5.30 13.30   14     

 721 Ethan Wright 7.65 5.00 12.65   16     

 722 Zakariya Nawaz-Chechi 5.10 5.00 10.10   28     

 723   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 31     

 724       0.00 = 31     

  Total of top 4 28.05 20.40    48.45   6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 725 Harry Gorick   7.75 7.75   30     

 726 Reuben Lygoe 8.55   8.55   29     

 727 George Smith 8.05 7.40 15.45   10     

 728 George Heslop 8.85 6.72 15.57   8     

 729 Max Burnell 8.45 9.27 17.72   3     

 730 Toby Nichols 9.05 8.75 17.80   2     

  Total of top 4 34.90 33.17    68.07   1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Swanbourne House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 731 Alfie Taylor 8.50 7.72 16.22   4     

 732 Toby Swanston 8.60 7.37 15.97   5     

 733 Daniel Swanston 8.05 6.80 14.85   11     

 734 Leo Farrow 7.70 7.05 14.75   12     

 735 Hamish Munro 5.70 5.00 10.70   27     

 736       0.00 = 31     

  Total of top 4 32.85 28.94    61.79   3 

 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

704 Harry Oliver St Winefride's 17.97   1 

730 Toby Nichols St Faith's 17.80   2 

729 Max Burnell St Faith's 17.72   3 

731 Alfie Taylor Swanbourne House 16.22   4 

732 Toby Swanston Swanbourne House 15.97   5 

702 Alexander Weilds St Winefride's 15.77   6 

703 Oliver Myatt-Franklin St Winefride's 15.70   7 

728 George Heslop St Faith's 15.57   8 

701 Alex Robinson St Winefride's 15.55   9 



727 George Smith St Faith's 15.45   10 

733 Daniel Swanston Swanbourne House 14.85   11 

734 Leo Farrow Swanbourne House 14.75   12 

705 Tristan Stewart St Winefride's 13.85   13 

720 Matthew Greenwood Arnold Lodge 13.30   14 

717 Oliver Surley The Grove 12.75   15 

721 Ethan Wright Arnold Lodge 12.65   16 

712 Xander Meijer Russell House 12.45 = 17 

714 Keith Adeleye  The Grove 12.45 = 17 

719 Ryan Pestridge Arnold Lodge 12.40   19 

713 Joseph Imonioro The Grove 12.30   20 

716 Stellan Chinnappa  The Grove 12.27   21 

715 Alexander Chan The Grove 12.25   22 

711 Dylan Case Russell House 12.10   23 

710 Teddy Charkin Russell House 12.05   24 

709 Forbes Logan Russell House 12.00   25 

708 Edward Hurst Russell House 11.75   26 

735 Hamish Munro Swanbourne House 10.70   27 

722 Zakariya Nawaz-Chechi Arnold Lodge 10.10   28 

726 Reuben Lygoe St Faith's 8.55   29 

725 Harry Gorick St Faith's 7.75   30 

706   St Winefride's 0.00 = 31 

707 Louis Edwards Russell House 0.00 = 31 

718   The Grove 0.00 = 31 

723   Arnold Lodge 0.00 = 31 

724   Arnold Lodge 0.00 = 31 

736   Swanbourne House 0.00 = 31 

 

 

 

 

UNDER 9 BOYS Team Positions 

School     Score Position 

St Faith's 68.07   1 

St Winefride's 64.99   2 

Swanbourne House 61.79   3 

The Grove 50.42   4 

Russell House 49.20   5 

Arnold Lodge 48.45   6 

 


